Edgar Filing: LANDEC CORP \CA\ - Form 4

LANDEC OF Form 4	CORP \CA\										
May 29, 20											
FORM	/ 4	TED STATE	S SFCU	BITIFS /	AND FY	CHANCI		IMISSIO	т	PPROVAL	
	UIII	LUSIAIL		ashington				101155101	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check t if no los	nger			U					Expires:	January 31, 2005	
subject to Section 16. STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSH							RSHIP OF	Estimated average burden hours per			
Form 4 or									response	•	
Form 5 obligati may con <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	ons ntinue. Section	d pursuant to n 17(a) of the 30(h	Public U		ding Co	npany Act	t of 193		on		
(Print or Type	Responses)										
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person <u>*</u> HIEBERT LARRY D			Symbol	•				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer			
				LANDEC CORP \CA\ [LNDC]			(Check all applicable)				
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)		of Earliest T /Day/Year)	ransaction			Director	104	% Owner	
C/O LANI CORPORA AVENUE	DEC ATION, 3603	HAVEN	05/28/	-			X belo	· · ·	ve title Oth below) tive Vice Presid	ner (specify dent	
	(Street)			nendment, D onth/Day/Yea	-	ıl	App	olicable Line)	Joint/Group Fili	-	
MENLO P	ARK, CA 94	025						Form filed by	One Reporting P More than One R		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tal	ble I - Non-l	Derivative	Securities A	Acquire	d, Disposed	of, or Beneficia	ally Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)		Date 2A. Deer Year) Executio any (Month/I	n Date, if	3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8)	Disposed	(A) or of (D)	Securi Benef Owner Follow Repor	icially d ving	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
				Code V	Amount	or (D) Price	(Instr.	3 and 4)			
Reminder: Re	port on a separa	te line for each (class of sec					ectly			
	port on a separa				Perso inforr requi	ons who re nation con red to resp ays a curre	spond tained ond un	to the colle in this form less the fo lid OMB co	n are not rm	SEC 1474 (9-02)	
		Table II - Der (e.g.		curities Acc					I		
1. Title of Derivative		3. Transaction I (Month/Day/Ye			4. f Transa	5. Numl ctiorDerivati		6. Date Exer Expiration D		7. Title and A Underlying S	

Edgar Filing: LANDEC CORP \CA\ - Form 4

Security (Instr. 3)	or Exercise Price of Derivative Security		any (Month/Day/Year)	Code (Instr. 8)	Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)	(Month/Day/Y	ear)	(Instr. 3 and 4)	
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares
Incentive Stock Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 14.39	05/28/2015		М	22,500	06/28/2015	05/28/2022	Common Stock	22,500
Right to Buy Restricted Stock Unit (RSU)	(2)	05/28/2015		М	7,500	<u>(1)</u>	05/28/2018	Common Stock	7,500

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address			Relationships	
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other
HIEBERT LARRY D C/O LANDEC CORPORATION 3603 HAVEN AVENUE MENLO PARK, CA 94025			Executive Vice President	
Signatures				
/s/ Dahaaaa I				

/s/ Rebecca J 05/29/2015 Hilt **Signature of

Reporting Person

Date

Explanation of Responses:

- If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v). *
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- Restricted Stock Units will vest on the 3rd anniversary of the grant date and will be automatically settled in shares of common stock (1)subject to vesting at a rate of 1 share per unit.
- (2) The restricted stock units convert into common stock of Landec Corporation on a 1 for 1 basis.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.